
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
128 
180 
148 
133 
134 
116 
109 
163 
143 
114 
144 
122 
195 
112 
149 
111 
161 
132 
196 
146 
117 
160 
137 
123 
101 
197 

Name 
Ari Kallenberg 
Ava Lawrence 
Henry King 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Baptiste Augustin 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ben Karajkovic 
Ilia Mazo 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Charlie Page 
Liam Ohanlon 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Samar Chopra 
Vladislav Chekulaev 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Arshi Gupta 
Ammar Tabaza 
Shiv Neel 
Rayan Al Bani 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Giuseppe Montanari 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
13 
13 
12 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
44.111 
44.121 
44.175 
44.209 
44.213 
44.233 
44.286 
44.290 
44.312 
44.472 
44.500 
44.502 
44.632 
44.655 
44.662 
44.949 
44.952 
44.968 
44.995 
45.010 
45.081 
45.211 
45.718 
46.279 

Diff 

0.010 
0.064 
0.098 
0.102 
0.122 
0.175 
0.179 
0.201 
0.361 
0.389 
0.391 
0.521 
0.544 
0.551 
0.838 
0.841 
0.857 
0.884 
0.899 
0.970 
1.100 
1.607 
2.168 

Gap 

0.010 
0.054 
0.034 
0.004 
0.020 
0.053 
0.004 
0.022 
0.160 
0.028 
0.002 
0.130 
0.023 
0.007 
0.287 
0.003 
0.016 
0.027 
0.015 
0.071 
0.130 
0.507 
0.561 

Last Tm 
44.443 
44.634 
44.882 
44.233 
44.814 
44.582 
44.448 
45.083 
45.092 
44.624 
44.651 
44.806 
44.987 
44.853 
44.751 
45.849 
45.433 
44.968 
45.075 
45.010 
45.173 
45.211 
45.898 
46.665 

Total Tm 
12:38.090 
12:36.895 
12:04.914 
12:39.516 
12:37.772 
12:24.248 
12:39.339 
12:41.681 
12:37.537 
12:40.979 
12:40.252 
12:43.188 
11:59.591 
12:41.761 
12:42.217 
12:02.418 
11:56.302 
12:43.433 
12:00.854 
12:05.209 
12:04.756 
11:59.721 
12:16.978 
12:13.056 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/02/2025 1:37:55 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

4. Official Practice 4 

Mini 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 13:23:59 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

15/02/2025 13:00 


